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Lagernummer
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Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

5056
7249

W12931
150 SEK

Volvo S70, V70, V70 XC -99
Tomgångsstabilisator 

KOMBI 2,4-20V GLT 5V AC
 

AB Magnus Bildemontering
0410-44022

39.795
A*

5057
7249

W274176
1.190 SEK

Volvo S80 -00
Tomgångsstabilisator 

S 80 T 2.4 B5244S  2WD 4DR BENSIN
 

Møre Bruktbildeler A/S
(0047) 70-272700

22.803
B1

5056
7249

W32340101 Volvo S70, V70, V70 XC -00
Tomgångsstabilisator 

 
 

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

26.600
A

5057
7249

W2630
199 SEK

Volvo S80 -99
Tomgångsstabilisator 

VOLVO S80
 

AB Marlyz Bildelar
040-495047

19.820
A

5057
7249

W14256
332 SEK

Volvo S80 -99
Tomgångsstabilisator 

2,4-20V MAN
 

Beg Bildelar Kolbäck AB
0220-41714

-
A

5057
7249

W514321
420 SEK

Volvo S80 -00
Tomgångsstabilisator 

4D SEDAN 2,4 170HK 5VXL 2,4 MANUELL 4DR SED BENSIN
MED GUMMIBÄLG

 20.600
4

5061
7249

W120486 Volvo V70 -03
Tomgångsstabilisator 

5DR CBI VOLVO S + V7 MANU
 

Bollebygds Bil o Miljöcenter AB
033-289090

28.239
A

5061
7249

W3836
312 SEK

Volvo V70 -02
Tomgångsstabilisator 

VOLVO S + V70 B5244S A 5DR BENSIN
 

Nordiska Auto Motor AB
0700-175515

-
A

5062
7249

W174215 Volvo V70 -05
Tomgångsstabilisator 

VOLVO S + V70 B5244S M 5DR BENSIN
 

Nya Högåsens Bildemontering AB
070-1725219

27.500
A


